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Anlage
Herrenberger Strasse 60, 71157 Hildrizhausen

Sportwart/in
Wittke, Jochen
T 017654980574

Jugendwart/in

Bittmann, Sylvia
T 01773301814 sylvia.bittmann@kabelbw.de
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Herren 50 1
MF: Uli Gauss; T 0177 2479293; G 07034 2539550
m 0177 2479293; u.gauss@ug-finanz.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

o O WN P

Gauss, Uli

Volz, Christian
Zanner, Detlev
Gluiber, Wolfgang
Wittke, Jochen
Krageloh, Axel

Ersatzspieler

E1l
E2
E3
E4
ES
E6
E7
E8
E9

Wagner, Carsten
Eisenmann, Wolf
Hoérmann, René
Heldmaier, Alexander
Ruppert, Heiko
Schneider, Rudolf
Fahrenkrog, Harald
Zwirner, Walter

Suss, Karl-Heinz

E10Schumacher, Ewald
El11Hahn, Rolf
E12Franke, Silvio
E13Krause, Andreas
El14Miiller, Wolfgang
E15Schitz, Thomas
E16Miiller, Rolf
E17Witzke, Harald

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.|Jg.

16350008
16450656
16150073
16353158
16250689
16450744

17052689
14650599
17003060
15550756
16990315
14850726
15150753
15150755
15450641
14650589
15850673
16752510
16452418
15952146
16951229
16252262
16855580
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